Breakfast

We're proud to be championing British farmers and producing

fresh food sustainably.

Breakfast Cocktails

Virgin Mary
Bloody Mary
Pink Grapefruit G&T

Breakfast Table

Street & Co coffee, fresh fruit juice, yoghurts,
fruit, seasonal pastries

Cooked Breakfast

Full English Breakfast :

Streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash
browns, black pudding, baked beans, roast
tomato, chestnut mushrooms, St ewes eggs,
toasted sourdough & butter 969KCal

Full Vegetarian :

Mushroom & pea sausage, hash browns,
baked beans, chestnut mushrooms, roast
tomato, St Ewes eggs, sourdough & butter
572Kcal

8.00
9.50
7.90

12.00

13.50

[1.50

MORE ON THE
OTHER SIDE

intolerance. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones, game may

% Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or
¥

contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.



Cooked Breakfast continued.

Eggs Benedict :
Apricot glazed ham, English muffin, St Ewes eggs,
hollandaise sauce 560Kcal

Eggs Florentine :
Buttered spinach, English muffin, St Ewes eggs,
hollandaise sauce 422Kcal

Porridge :
Scottish oats, toasted almonds & apricot jam
559Kcal

Avocado Toast : Crushed avocado, mint, toasted
sourdough, poached St Ewes eggs 367Kcal

Bermondsey Baked Granola : Cinnamon,
cranberry & poppy seed granola, yoghurt,
blueberries 644Kcal

Croissant ‘Croque Madame’ : Croissant, Dingley

Dell ham & Cornish cheddar & fried St Ewes egg,

616Kcal

Vien French toast, whipped mascarpone & fresh
berries 433Kcal

Horts Special

Salmon Royale :
Hot smoked salmon, English muffin, St Ewes
eggs, hollandaise sauce, cayenne 539Kcal

12.00

10.00

5.00

9.00

5.50

10.00

10.00

13.00



