# **Breakfast**

We're proud to be championing British farmers and producing fresh food sustainably.

### **Breakfast Cocktails**

Virgin Mary	8.00
Bloody Mary	9.50
Pink Grapefruit G&T	7.90

#### **Breakfast Table**

Street & Co coffee, fresh fruit juice, yoghurts,	12.00
fruit, seasonal pastries	

## **Cooked Breakfast**

Full English Breakfast :	13.50
Streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, hash	
browns, black pudding, baked beans, roast	
tomato, chestnut mushrooms, St ewes eggs,	
toasted sourdough & butter 969KCal	

Full Vegetarian :	11.50
i dii vegetariari.	11.50

Mushroom & pea sausage, hash browns, baked beans, chestnut mushrooms, roast tomato, St Ewes eggs, sourdough & butter 572Kcal





Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.

# **Cooked Breakfast continued.**

eggs, hollandaise sauce, cayenne 539Kcal

Eggs Benedict : Apricot glazed ham, English muffin, St Ewes eggs, hollandaise sauce 560Kcal	12.00
Eggs Florentine : Buttered spinach, English muffin, St Ewes eggs, hollandaise sauce 422Kcal	10.00
Porridge : Scottish oats, toasted almonds & apricot jam 559Kcal	5.00
Avocado Toast : Crushed avocado, mint, toasted sourdough, poached St Ewes eggs 367Kcal	9.00
Bermondsey Baked Granola : Cinnamon, cranberry & poppy seed granola, yoghurt, blueberries 644Kcal	5.50
Croissant 'Croque Madame' : Croissant, Dingley Dell ham & Cornish cheddar & fried St Ewes egg, 616Kcal	10.00
Vien French toast, whipped mascarpone & fresh berries 433Kcal	10.00
Horts Special	
Salmon Royale : Hot smoked salmon, English muffin, St Ewes	13.00